
School District # 3 County of Sheridan
Payee Amount
B and C Steel $162.96
Badje, Reid $175.00

Black Hills Energy $1,728.25
Blake Olson $120.00

$272.71
$336.60

CinDesign $90.75
$259.49

$10,453.98
$388.84

$163.58
$423.59
$222.45

Harris $8,872.73
$931.11
$215.60
$536.15
$120.27

KSB School Law $65.00
$1,711.70

Mar-bow Music $122.55

$2,211.12
$140.00

$1,696.27
Protex Central $48.92
Quill Corporation $2,046.62
Sacker's $547.03

$133.15
Starke, Mindie L $66.59

$538.20
U.S. Bank $3,561.82

Westco $941.13
WPCI $161.00

$664.73
Young's Repair $343.52
Main Street Grind $486.20

$40,959.61

Chadron 
Community 
HospitalChadron Hospital 
Rehab 
Department
DAS State 
AccountingEducational 
Service Unit 13Farm to Family 
CoopFire & Ice 
MechanicalGreat Plains 
CommunicationsHansen's 
Locksmithing

Hay Springs 
Water 
DepartmentHSPS - Hot 
LunchIdeal Linen 
SupplyJW Pepper & 
Son, Inc

Lisa Briggs, OT, 
LLC

Nebraska 
Association of 
School BoardsNebraska Council 
of School 
AdministratorsNebraska Public 
Power Dist.

Sheridan County 
Journal Star

The Parent 
Institute

Xerox Corporation 
- California


	Sheet1

