School District # 3 County of Sheridan

<u> </u>	District // S
Payee	Amount
B and C Steel	\$162.96
Badje, Reid	\$175.00
Black Hills Energy	\$1,728.25
Blake Olson	\$120.00
Chadron	\$272.71
Chadron Hospital	\$336.60
CinDesign	\$90.75
DAS State	\$259.49
Educational	\$10,453.98
Farm to Family	\$388.84
Fire & Ice	\$163.58
Great Plains	\$423.59
Hansen's	\$222.45
Harris	\$8,872.73
Hay Springs	\$931.11
HSPS - Hot	\$215.60
Ideal Linen	\$536.15
JW Pepper &	\$120.27
KSB School Law	\$65.00
Lisa Briggs, OT,	\$1,711.70
Mar-bow Music	\$122.55
Nebraska	\$2,211.12
Nebraska Council	\$140.00
Nebraska Public	\$1,696.27
Protex Central	\$48.92
Quill Corporation	\$2,046.62
Sacker's	\$547.03
Sheridan County	\$133.15
Starke, Mindie L	\$66.59
The Parent	\$538.20
U.S. Bank	\$3,561.82
Westco	\$941.13
WPCI	\$161.00
Xerox Corporation	\$664.73
Young's Repair	\$343.52
Main Street Grind	\$486.20
	\$40,959.61